Date

02/10/18
02/11/18
02/24/18
03/25/18
04/21/18
05/04/18
05/05/18
05/06/18

06/09/18

06/10/18
06/24/18
06/30/18
07/14/18
07/15/18
08/11/18
08/25/18
09/01/18
09/02/18
10/06/18
10/27/18
11/03/18
12/08/18
12/15/18

Washington DC Sukyo Mahikari Center
Outreach Events for 2018

Events

Karmafest, Patuxent River, MD, 10am-9pm

Karmafest, Patuxent River, MD, 10am-7pm

White House Tour*

Open House

White House Tour*

Fairie Festival, Spoutwood Farm, Glen Rock, PA, 12pm-6pm
Fairie Festival, Spoutwood Farm, Glen Rock, PA,10am-6pm
Fairie Festival, Spoutwood Farm, Glen Rock, PA, 10am-6pm
Faerie Festival, Camp Ramblewood, Darlington, MD, 10am-
6pm

Faerie Festival, Camp Ramblewood, Darlington, MD, 10am-
5pm

Open House

White House Tour*

Holistic Expo, Virginia Beach

Holistic Expo, Virginia Beach

White House Tour*

Open House

Karmafest, Fellowship Farm, Pottstown, PA

Karmafest, Fellowship Farm, Pottstown, PA

Capitol Tour and Open House, 9am

White House Tour*

Open House

White House Tour*

White House Tour*



